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Triple
Sonia Rallo Rodriguez
Sheila Dobon Pelegrin
Aicha Khoumi Hmidouch
Laura Delgado de Torres Sala
Gemma Masnou Barrera
Concepcion Paredes Tamayo
Meritxell Bernat Puig
Gemma Vich Casanova
Anna Jorda Ruiz D’Assin
Clara Llovera Roca
Nuria Sanchez Gutiérrez
Esther Dobon Pelegrin
Olga Ortega Almagro
Judit Torrents Teixidor
Nuria Sanchez Gutierrez
Silvia Delgado Rama
Sonia Moreno Torres
Marta Pérez Amiel
Carla Aparicio Viadé
Julia I1zquierdo Alos
Anna M2 Pinero Ortiz
Montserrat Trivino Rueda
Laura Bou Saumell
Mireia Garcia-Planas Doménech
Iris Esteve Hernandez
Cristina Valles Grau
Monica Marin Duran
Nuria Montraveta Roca
Emma Requeno Canals
Diana Garcia Sogorb
Marta Romance Oms
Sonia Ballester Escusa
Carla Boada Ubeda
Agnés Soler Ollé
Eva Uroz Pera
Valeria Vidal Martinez
Gemma Coedo Calveiro
Natalia Amiel Barris
Maria Artero Pons
Cira Obosué Lopez
Begona Martinez Lépez
Judith Bellido Coronado
Gloria Romero Quijada
Aitana Queralt Rabaza
Ingrid Molins Rallo
Meritxell Solé Agusti
Laura Gomez Ramon
Meritxell Campos Laudo

Elna Palau Ristol
Lourdes Peidré Garcia

1972
1993
2007
2004
1980
1970
1994
1976
1982
2002
1982
2002
1985
1995
1982
1973
1975
1999
1993
1999
1986
1979
1990
2004
1989
1982
1976
2000
1991
1981
2000
1976
1993
1984
1975
2006
1975
1974
1997
1981
1979
1997
1978
2002
2010
1989
1994
1996

2009
1976

12,77
12,35
12,18
11,65
11,25
11,11
11,10
11,00
10,99
10,96
10,95
10,94
10,91
10,91
10,89
10,88
10,78
10,78
10,73
10,72
10,62
10,60
10,57
10,45
10,44
10,39
10,38
10,38
10,28
10,23
10,18
10,14
10,13
10,05
9,08

9,97

9,89
9,81

9,68
9,66

9,61

9,61

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,51

9,48

9,44

9,44

9,38
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2024
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2016
2000
2019
2000
2014
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1992
1993
2019
2011
2017
2001
2002
2007
2019
2004
1999
1993
2017
2005
1996
2014
1993
2006
1999
1991
2022
1993
1993
2010
1996
1996
2012
1998
2017
2022
2007
2009
2012

2024
1993



